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

RY

® Real Estate ® Rentals ® Rentals
REAL ESTATE APARTMENTS HOUSES
Wanted 116 Unfurnished 122 Furnished 124
WANT SMALL 1 bedroom in rear. 1 or

2 adults, $48,60. Bachelor pre-

ferved, Utilities pnld 20603 Be-

__rendo, Torre

5125 3

Close to aci honl

eu‘nu\ FR
FA

!FI)R(‘K)‘W _Fenced \I\I(I‘
Must have ref-
6.4564 or after

HOUbES
Unfurnished 126

$100. 2 BEDROOM and convers
tible den. Near Sepulveda and
Figueron, Near schools, Open
Saturday and Sunday. 628 W,
236th St., Wilmington,

College, chureh, park, sh
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8115
16820 Yukon DA 4-3168

(Between Crenshaw and Prairle)

New Deluxe Apts.

1 BEDROOM unfurnished house
with garage and washroom,
Cmm-nlly located, Adults, Call
", a

ildren
22601

Moneta,

® Rentals

TRAILER PARKS
_And Spaces 140

WISHING WELL
TRAILER PARK

Under New Mcnagemem
¢ 8paces Available & Any
vt MODERN IMPR OviMIATS

20816 8. DENKER AVE.
2 blks n(:»rfrﬂ_():jrtl nrf— Wi !
STORES, OFFICES 142
$18-822 PER month, Large zmw

mnorml recreation aren. St
1 bl n(‘)um: nial atmosph u,
20

FA

NE fodern, wuxurtous offio
oak paneling tnroughout. Rec.
room, 8 offices, air condi-
tioned, also separate entrance
to each office  Will lease all
or part. _Excellent location on
Carson Street near estern,
Call FR 5-9403 or FA 8-7502.

ildren accepted
FA 8-5470

$60. 1 BEDROOM unfurnished
apartment, Hardwood floors,
enetian blinds, Inquire 25023
Pennsylvania Ave., Lomita.

1-Bdrm., .unfurn.....$74.50 &
i NOW availuble, One 2 bedroom
1-Bdrm., furn........$97.50 [ NOIU *aCh ™ rdme. noar
2-Bdrm., furn..... 3105 up| Curson and 1-; sueron, 1 1 or 2
children o,
Sepulveda Apt

§i6, 1 BEDROOM cottage, Near

2179 SEPULVEDA _ F. S 1001 and lrmmpnr\:xllun.
2 BEDROOM Mrs, llulr 716-A Amapola

- -4428

1 MONTH FREE |$%.2 Blul))n%(.?\[&ornnr Tat, 10
2 yenr‘sthold, $75 per month, comes Avilab Ild'ru‘x& “For

information F‘{
§66. BEAUTIFUL 1 bedroom.
Fireplace, wood paneling, Ga-
age, Water and trash pald,
26036 Cypress, Lomita,
DA 6-0256

$65. 1 BEDROOM, Exceptional-
ly clean, Walk to town. 2118
Cabrillo or call eves, FR 5-2329,

$95. NEW 2 bedroom apart-
ments, Wall to wall carpet,
Built in range, etc. Water, In-
fant, 2732 Andreo, DA 4-7756.

§100 EXTRA large New 2 bed-

room, Wall to wall carpet,
drapes, FA 8-5844, See 2313
Cabrillo,

FRONT 8 ROOM, 1 bedroom and
ﬁ“‘ﬂa' 1810 W. 261st Street,
omita.

$60. APARTMENT for rent. 3
rooms, 1 bedroom. Water paid,
_1626 W, 208th 8 Torrance.

1 BEDROOM a ent for 1
or 2 adults, Garage, Refriger-
ator, 1525 Mnrcolhm A\-e.

8-3066 Eves

NEW 1 hvdroom. garage. 1 child
o.k. See Apartment 5, 153 W,
Carson.

§90. 3 BEDROOM, fully carpeted,

$75. 2 BP‘DROOM Children ok
MRS, HELM DA 6-4!

$60. 1 BEDROOM l|o\uw Adulls

and 1 baby 2 Cata-
Ihm Ullllll!"l rnl(l 8 blocks
east of Normandi

$75. LOVELY 2 bedroom. Hard-
wood floors, Modern conveni-
ences, Water paid, 1 rhﬂd 0.k,
DA 5-0496 or FA 8-2
$130. FEW steps to_ocean. Lurxe
Hermosa duplex, Fireplace, pa-
tio, larngpo FR G 85 1 or

$65, NEW 1 bodronln apartment,
TV ]uckl Dlnposnl pace for
42% W, 226th St

376 1 LARGB bedroom duplex,

and storage area ln
gnrue ‘Water pald. 1109 W,
th St or call PL 6-4143,

— FOR LEASE —
About 3000 sq. ft. M-1, canter
of Torrance, Office alley in
rear, Heavy wired, $276 per
month,

Frontier Realty

1920 W. CARSON

B( FA 85470

3 New 2 bedroom
units, Income $245, Sale
price  $24,000.  Will
trade equity for land, or
lots, or trust deeds.

FA 8-9161
“108

quer
LOTS FOR SALE

R-3 LOTS
$4000, $4250, $4500
and $8000
WILL SUBORDINATE

KEITH REALTY
FA 8-8841 FA 8-9161

C-2 CORNBER lot. 80x]
ner Anllnglnu South T
Make oftar DA 0-2784, Bves,

A 6-163
REAL ESTATE
Exchanges 114
$7000, 1958 50 foot

trailer, Clear. Will trade
for eugity "in home or
income property,

KEITH REALTY

FA 8-8841 FA 8-9161
REAL ESTATE
Wanted 116
Listings Wanted
CASH
FOR
EQUITY
% PAUL H. HILL %
Realtor
4509 W. Torrance Blvd.,
FR. 6-3555

l‘l huh |’u| ty Pavs
Sk

Io '\m quit
Call everings I*I‘ p
"t buy from
se  or income
nint or
FA 88441,

owner,
nroperty
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